
#2 Christopher Nowosiwsky F;0:41

#2 C. Nowosiwsky D;8-2

#1 D. Pelas M;11-3

#1 D. Pelas F;1:04

#5 B. Abshire F;5:38

#3 B. Laurents M;16-2

#2 C. Nowosiwsky D;8-3

#2 C. Nowosiwsky

#7 T. Ardeneaux

#6 S. McDonald

#3 B. Laurents

#4 N. Baum

#5 B. Abshire

M. Leff

#1 D. Pelas
#1 Daniel Pelas (BUR)

BYE

BYE

Mitch Leff (STM)

#5 BJ Abshire (SCM)

BYE

BYE

#4 Nick Baum (FSH)

#3 Brice Laurents (RYN)

BYE

BYE

#6 Sharon McDonald (BNT)

#7 Trey Ardeneaux (PR)

BYE

BYE

#2 Christopher Nowosiwsky (PVB)

#3 Brice Laurents D;7-4

#7 T. Ardeneaux D;12-10

#7 T. Ardeneaux D;1-0

M. Leff F;FOR

#3 Brice Laurents (RYN)

#3 B. Laurents F;0:25

#5 BJ Abshire F;2:41
M. Leff

#5 B. Abshire
M. Leff

#4 N. Baum

#6 S. McDonald

#7 T. Ardeneaux
BYE

#7 Trey Ardeneaux (PR)

BYE

#6 Sharon McDonald (BNT)

BYE

#4 Nick Baum (FSH)

BYE

Mitch Leff (STM)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

112

Louisiana State Wrestling Championships   DIV III
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28

29

31

30

106

107

214

Third Place

Fifth Place

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 188

108

109

160

159

187

Champion

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Loser of 31

30Loser of

29Loser of

28Loser of

106Loser of

107Loser of

159Loser of

160Loser of

#5 BJ Abshire (SCM)

11-12  February 2005

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


